TRILLIUM COMPACT HORIZON
VAULT & DIRECT BURY SEISMOMETER
We’ve taken the proven Trillium Compact and made it even smaller and
lighter, with no compromise in ruggedness or performance. This true
broadband seismometer is ideal for both shallow direct burial and vault
applications, where minimal size, weight and power are essential.
Performance and Versatility
The ultra-portable Trillium Compact Horizon maintains every aspect of the Trillium

TTrrilliumillium
Polar Certified Model
available for operating
temperatures down to -50°C
Contact a product expert  Toll Free: 1 855 792 6776  |  sales_mkt@nanometrics.ca
1001.20.08
3001 Solandt Road, Kanata, Ontario, Canada K2K 2M8 | Tel: +1 613 592 6776
TECHNOLOGY
Topology: Symmetric triaxial
Feedback: Force balance with capacitive transducer
Mass centering: Not required
PERFORMANCE
Self-noise: See self-noise graph
Sensitivity/120 models: (Nominal) 750 V•s/m;
(Actual) 754.3 V•s/m ±0.5%
Sensitivity/model TCH20-1-1500: (Nominal) 1500
V•s/m; (Actual) 1510.8 V•s/m ±0.5%
Sensitivity/all other 20 models: (Nominal) 750
V•s/m; (Actual) 753.1 V•s/m ±0.5%
Accuracy: ±0.5% relative to User Guide specification

• Single voltage input and one active-high
control signal to enable all three channels
• Remote calibration in XYZ or UVW mode
• Independent channel selection by serial port
Control Lines: Cal. Enable or Long/short Period
mode, XYZ/UVW mode
Serial Port:
• RS-232 compatible serial IP (SLIP) with onboard
HTTP web server to select sensor operating
modes, and to access state-of-health, virtual level
bubble, firmware updates and metadata
• Plug-and-Play automated workflow interface to
select sensor operating modes, and to access
state-of-health, virtual level bubble and metadata
AVAILABLE MODELS
TCH120-1: 120s Standard Model
TCH120-1-XC: 120s Polar Certified Model
TCH20-1: 750 V/s/m, 20s Standard Model
TCH20-1-1500: 1500 V/s/m, 20s Standard Model
TCH20-1-XC: 20s Polar Certified Model
POWER
Supply Voltage: 9 to 36 V DC isolated input
Power Consumption/120s: 180 mW typical
Power Consumption/20s: 220 mW typical